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2wd Open Stadium Truck (Heat 1/1)

Round: Qualifier Round 1

Length: 6:00

Pos

Pos

Qual

Driver s s

3 Jake 3
Mayo

@ View Laps

2 Brent 2
Thielke

@ View Laps

4 Tyler 4
Sweany
@ View Laps

Driver Qual

Laps/Time
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19/6:14.674

18/6:07.525

18/6:13.202
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m Truck (Heat 1/1)

WWW.LIVERC.COM

Pos Qual Laps/Time Behind Fa
K~ iver = s s $ La
Fast LapAvg. LapAvg. Top SAvg. T vg. Top 15Top 3 Consec.:Std. Deviation:
22.853 24.538 23.160 23.643 R 50.236 18/6:18.018094.811 20
Consistency: Sepdgi
92.630% i
’ LOADING YRTERFAC
5 6 Adam 6 18/6:19.541 1.528 20
lanl Lap Times Rayls
@ View Laps
# Time Pace Pos 6 9 Tyler 9 17/6:02.124 3.884 19
00 0 7th Fenster
1 23.87816/6:22.04810th @ View Laps
2 24.29715/6:01.31310th
3 25.96715/6:10.71Mth 7 1 Matt 1 17/6:08.034 5.910 20
4 23.22915/6:05.1419th Kellett
5 23.97715/6:04.0448th @ View Laps
6 23.03015/6:00.94%th
7 27.18815/6:07.6419th 8 8 Ebi Beck 8 16/6:12.766 28.030 21
8 23.55715/6:05.85®th @ View Laps
9 23.99515/6:05.19Pth
1024.25015/6:05.059th 9 7 Almond 7 15/6:08.075 19.847 22
1123.12915/6:03.409th McClain
1229.91815/6:10.519th ® MiewLaps
1324.57615/6:10.378th 10 10 Mirk 10 4/1:30 304 01
1422.85315/6:08.400th Ko Y
1524.23115/6:08.07%th Morgenstern
@ View Laps
Pos Driver Quai LapsiTime Behind Fa
[ Y
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5 Jake Mayo
9 | Brent Thielke]
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B Adam Rayls
Tyler Fenster
Matt Kellett
& Almond McClain MEbiBeck
B Almond McClain
= Mirko Morgenstern
|#” Lap Stats WWW.LIVERC.COM

Consistency:
92.630%

Fast LapAvg. LapAvg. Top S:Avg. T@vg. Top 15Top 3 Consec.:Std. Deviation:
22.853 24.538 23.160 23.613 4.

70.236 1.809

LOADING INTERFAC

lanl Lap Times

Time Pace Pos
0 0 7th
23.87816/6:22.04810th
24.29715/6:01.31310th
25.96715/6:10.71Mth
23.22915/6:05.1419th
23.97715/6:04.0448th
23.03015/6:00.948th
27.18815/6:07.6419th
23.55715/6:05.858th
9 23.99515/6:05.19°Ath
1024.25015/6:05.059th
1123.12915/6:03.409th
1229.91815/6:10.519th
1324.57615/6:10.378€th
1422.85315/6:08.406€th
1524.23115/6:08.079th
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